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Name 
 

Company Telephone email 

Earl Libby NRC (301) 415-0522 earl.libby@nrc.gov 

Denise McGovern NRC (301) 415-0681 denise.mcgovern@nrc.gov 

Eric Oesterle NRC (301) 415-1365 eric.oesterle@nrc.gov 

Amy Cubbage NRC (301) 415-2875 amy.cubbage@nrc.gov 

Jonathan DeGange NRC (301) 415-0992 jonathan.degange@nrc.gov 

Russ Chazell NRC (301) 415-5003 russell.chazell@nrc.gov 

Patricia Campbell GEH (202) 637-4239 patricidal.campbell@ge.com 

David Robillard PSEG (856) 339-7914 David.Robillard@pseg.com 

Sam Hobbs Enercon Svcs (240) 629-8755 shobbs@enercon.com 

Janet Schlueter NEI (202) 739-8098 jrs@nei.org 

Barry Bryant Dominion (804) 273-3279 barry.bryant@dom.com 

Ted Amundson SNC (205) 992-7441 X2tamuns@southern.com 

Calvin Manning AREVA  Calvin.Manning@areva.com 

Norman Simms Duke Energy  
Norman.Simms@duke-
energy.com 

Amy Aughtman SNC (205) 992-5805 agaughtm@southernco.com 

Jana Bergman Scientech (301) 956-4184 jbergman@curtisswright.com

Al Paglia SCEG (803) 345-4191 apaglia@scana.com 

Tom Ray Westinghouse (724) 996-5441 raytj@westinghouse.com 

Curt Castell Shaw (980) 395-2972 curtis.castell@shawgrp.com 

Kati Austgen NEI  kra@nei.org 

Russell Bell NEI  rjb@nei.org 

Anne Cottingham NEI  awc@nei.org 

 


